

Holiday Cookies

For Classroom parties

.55 cents each

Soft cookie topped with sweet frosting and holiday colored sprinkles
Whole grain, nut allergy safe
And USDA smart snack compliant

To order for your school Winter parties, contact your catering kitchen manager. Available in December



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: (43g)		Calories from Fat: 60	
Calories: 172			
Amount Per Serving		% Daily Value	% Daily Value
Total Fat	6.7g	10%	
Saturated Fat	1.8g	9%	
Trans Fat	0g		
Cholesterol	6.5mg	2%	1%
Sodium	78mg	3%	0%
Total Carbohydrate	27g	9%	1%
Dietary Fiber	1g	4%	4%
			Zinc

Percent daily values are based on a diet of 2,000 calories. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.
**The information on this panel is for general purposes only. Nutrition information is based on current data. The possibility exists that manufacturers may change their formulation without direct source's knowledge.

Product Ingredients

COOKIE BASE: Whole Grain Wheat Flour, Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Water, Shortening (Canola Oil, Palm And Palm Kernel Oil), Eggs, Maltodextrin, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Leavening (Sodium Acid Phosphosphate, Baking Soda, Cornstarch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Nonfat Dry Milk, Wheat Gluten, Soy Lecithin (Emulsifier), Artificial Flavor.
TOPPING: Sugar, Decorations (Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil [Soybean, Cottonseed], Corn Starch, Dextrin, Soy Lecithin, Confectioner's Glaze, [Yellow 5 And 6 Lake, Blue 1 Lake, Red 40 Lake And Red 3]), Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Mono- And Diglycerides, Artificial Flavor, Calcium Disodium EDTA [Preservative], Vitamin A, Palmitate), Water, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Emulsifier (Propylene Glycol Mono- And Diesters Of Fats And Fatty Acids, Mono- And Diglycerides, Lecithin, With BHT And Citric Acid To Help Protect Flavor), Shortening (Canola Oil, Palm And Palm Kernel Oil), Artificial Flavor, Modified Food Starch, Cellulose Gum, Cellulose Gel, Modified Gum Acacia, Methylcellulose, Color (Carmine, Sorbitol).

Allergens

Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soy.

